Ausschreibungstext



Artikelnummer
203824

Typ
S30-2MLC-2

Kurzbeschreibung
SFP Mini-GBIC Transceiver, Multi Mode, 2 Fiber, 1000Base-SX2, 2km

Hauptmerkmale
Mini-GBIC SFB Transceiver
1000Base-SX2
Multimode
Wellenlängen TX/RX: 1310/1310nm
Reichweite 2km
Betriebstemperatur 0 ~ 50°C

Weitere Merkmale (Spezifikationen)
	Allgemeines
	

	Bauart
	Minimodul

	Reichweite
	2 km

	Aufzeichnung
	

	Betriebsmodus
	Multi Mode

	Produktkennzeichnungen
	

	Hersteller-Nummer
	S30-2MLC-2

	Hersteller
	IFS



Weitere Produktinformationen



Zubehör

Empfehlungen

Dienstleistungen
